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Negative
Number
(Start)

Negative
Number
(Stop)

Caption/
Descripti
on

Restricti
ons

Caption/
Descripti
on Notes

Work
Order
Number

Client/R
equester

Unit/Dep
artment

Photogra
pher

Date Amount Film
Type

Film
Size

Photo/R
epro

Addition
al Info

97-
1167

97-
1168

Americ
an
Sampl
er
Progra
m

2346 Bass Cultura
l Hist

TM 03/14/
1997

2 rls 35mm P

97-
1169

97-
1185

Amer.
Phil.
Society
(SIL
Books)

2161 Baxter SIL TM 03/19/
1997

17 BW 4x5 R

97-
1169

97-
1185

Amer.
Phil.
Society
(SIL
Books)

2161 Baxter SIL LG 03/19/
1997

CS, CT R

97-
1186

97-
1195

Amer.
Phil.
Society
(SIL
Books)

2161 Baxter SIL LG 03/19/
1997

CS, CT R

97-
1196

97-
1205

R.F.D.
News
1904

2394 O'Don
nell

NPM ET 03/13/
1997

10 BW 4x5 R

97-
1206

97-
1318

Agricul
ture

2460 Chelni
ck

Sci,
Med, &
Soc.

Div 03/199
7

112 BW 4x5 R

97-
1319

Portrait
of
Sharon
Shaffer
-
Directo
r SI
Early
Enrich
ment
Ctr

2455 Shaffer SI
Early
Enrich
ment
Ctr

RWS 03/199
7

1 CN 35mm P

97-
1320

AP
Semin
ar /
Kanza
ki
3/7/97

5017 Ely WC ARH 03/07/
1997

1 rl BW 35mm P

97-
1321

Peter
Reid

2412 Barrat Torch RV 03/20/
1997

1 BW 35mm P
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97-
1322

97-
1324

AFH
Artifact
s

2343 Kloster AFH RV 03/19/
1997

3 BW 120m
m

P

97-
1325

97-
1327

Cass
Gilbert
Coll

2183 Kueble
r

AC 03/97 3 BW 4x5 R

97-
1328

97-
1330

Mary
Baldwi
n,
James
Babco
ck

2396 Stephe
ns

Hist of
Tech

ET 03/20/
1997

3 BW 4x5 R

97-
1331

Alexan
der &
Bea
Wetmo
re

2456 Cox OSIA ET 03/20/
1997

1 BW 4x5 R

97-
1332

Estelle
Ellis

97-
0213,
2387

Keuble
r

AC ET 03/20/
1997

1 BW 4x5 R

97-
1333

97-
1336

Bullock
:
Travels
in
Mexico
1824

2515 Vinnin
g

Mil Coll LG 03/199
7

4 CT 4x5 R

97-
1337

97-
1338

Works
hop on
Stampi
ng
African
Cloth

2188 Mayfiel
d

Public
Affairs

TM 03/22/
1997

2 BW 35mm P

97-
1339

97-
1347

Photo
History
Prints

2030 Thoma
s

Photo
Hist

ET 03/25/
1997

9 BW 4x5 R

97-
1348

Wilson
Center
LAP
Peace
Proces
ses
Confer
ence

5025 Ely Wilson
Cen

ET 03/13/
1997

1 BW 35mm

97-
1349

LAP
Peace
Proces
s Conf.

5024 Ely WC AH 03/13/
1997

1 BW 35mm P
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97-
1350

SS US
Launch
ing

2354 Johnso
n

Hist of
Tech

03/199
7

1 BW 4x5 R

97-
1351

Front &
Back
of
Zouav
e
Jacket

2557 Vinnin
g

Mil Coll 03/199
7

1 rl 35mm R [[RL is
written
as Film
Type]]

97-
1352

Howar
d Bass
w/
Electric
Guitar
Exhibit

2524 Barrat Torch ET 03/26/
1997

1 BW 35mm

97-
1353

Debbie
Warner

2418 Barrat Torch RV 03/27/
1997

1 BW 35mm P

97-
1354

NPM
Direct
Mail
Gallery

2565 Ridge
way

NPM RV 03/27/
1997

1 BW 35mm P

97-
1355

97-
1356

CMS
Works
hop

2435 Mieri CMS TM 03/17/
1997

2 CN 35mm P

97-
1357

Richar
d Rash
Coll:
Korea,
1952-
1954:
North

2475 Kaske ARch
Div

04/199
7

1 CT 4x5 R

97-
1358

White
chapel
Bell
forndry

2567 Shayt Comm
Life

Shayt 12/199
6

1 rl BW 35mm R

97-
1359

97-
1368

Scienc
e
Servic
e
Photos

2590 Chelni
ck

Sci,
Med,
Soc

04/199
7

10 BW 4x5 R

97-
1369

Man
with
Movie
Project
or

2397 Stephe
ns

Hist of
Tech

ET 03/21/
1997

1 BW 4x5 R
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97-
1369

Man
with
Movie
Project
or

2397 Stephe
ns

Hist of
Tech

LG 03/21/
1997

1 CS 35mm R

97-
1370

97-
1371

Jackie
Robins
on

(BW
97-
1396)

2541 Coates Public
Affairs

TM 03/28/
1997

2 CS 35mm P

97-
1372

Armed
Forces
History
Hall

2402 Green
e

MAH RV 03/14/
1997

1 BW 35mm P

97-
1373

97-
1383

Armed
Forces
History
Hall

2402 Green
e

MAH RV 03/14/
1997

11 CS 35mm P

97-
1384

R.
Barden
in
Engine
s of
Chang
e
Exhibit

2088 Janson Textile
s

RV 03/20/
1997

1 BW 35mm P

97-
1385

97-
1394

Textile
Machin
e -
Engine
s of
Chang
e

2088 Janson Textile
s

RV 03/20/
1997

10 CS 35mm P

97-
1395

"Collec
ting
Black
History
" Slave
Pottery
in the
South

2491 Lillienf
eld

ET 03/24/
1997

1 BW 35mm

97-
1396

Jackie
Robins
on

Color
(97-
1370-
71)

2541 Coates Public
Affairs

TM 03/28/
1997

1 BW 35mm

97-
1397

Federa
l Duck
Stamp
Error

2560 O'Don
nell

NPM LG 03/04/
1997

1 CT 4x5 R
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The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.
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